CHECK VALVES
Tel: 01732 378912   Fax: 01732 35766658
0.1      0.15  0.2  0.25 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8  1         1.5 2   2.5 3       4     5  6   7  8 9 10
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

For flow restrictor check valves a central bleed hole
can be provided, sized to customer requirements.
ORDER CODES
CV
Check Valve
Body Size
04 = 1/8" 25 = 1"
06 = 1/4" 32 = 11⁄4"
10 = 3/8" 40 = 11⁄2"
12 = 1/2" 50 = 2"
19 = 3/4"
Inlet thread size
(dash system)
02 = 1/8" 16 = 1"
04 = 1/4" 20 = 11⁄4"
06 = 3/8" 24 = 11⁄2"
08 = 1/2" 32 = 2"
12 = 3/4"
Outlet thread size
(dash system)
02 = 1/8"
04 = 1/4"
06 = 3/8"
08 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 11⁄4"
24 = 11⁄2"
32 = 2"
Inlet thread form
G = BSP P
N = NPT
S = SAE
Outlet thread
form
G = BSP P
N = NPT
S = SAE
Cracking
pressure
0.35 bar
4.5 bar
CV   06 – 04 G – 04  G   0.35
sales@holmbury.com   www.holmbury.com 59
CV SERIES, CHECK VALVES
DIMENSIONS AND PRESSURE RATINGS
* BSP, NPT and SAE are standard. Other thread forms available on request.
Dimensions in mm (except A).
All dimensions shown are for guidance only, if critical contact
Holmbury Technical Department
Body Size
Nominal
Diameter
Maximum
working
pressure (bar)
A* B C CH
04 5 400 1/8" 50 12.5 13
06 6.3 400 1/4" 60 18.5 19
10 10 400 3/8" 70 23.5 24
12 12 350 1/2" 77 29.5 30
19 20 350 3/4" 90 35.5 36
25 25 350 1" 106 44.5 45
32 31.5 250 11⁄4" 125 54.5 55
40 40 250 11⁄2" 140 64.5 65
50 50 250 2" 160 74.5 75